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The	Relay	Race
10th	June	2017

Leg	/	Stage	No: Avondale	House	to	Glenmalure	Lodge

Team	 Team	 Order Runner Completing Start Finish Time Total	Time
Number Name on	Team Name Leg	No: Time Time Taken Taken

1		(Team	TBC) Cheeters 1 Did	Not	Run 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Cheeters 2 Did	Not	Run 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Cheeters 3 Did	Not	Run 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Cheeters 4 Did	Not	Run 4 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Cheeters 5 Did	Not	Run 5 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 0:00:00

2 Billy’s Angels 1 Derek Crammond 1 07:00:00 07:50:46 00:50:46
Billy’s Angels 2 M.J.O’Neill 2 07:50:46 08:57:09 01:06:23
Billy’s Angels 3 Lynne Duffy 3 08:57:09 09:51:28 00:54:19
Billy’s Angels 4 Tony Redmond 4 09:51:28 11:03:40 01:12:12
Billy’s Angels 5 Bosco O’Neill 5 11:03:40 12:17:12 01:13:32 5:17:12

3 Tinahealy Tri 1 Hannah Nolan 1 07:00:00 08:11:11 01:11:11
Tinahealy Tri 2 Darren Mooney 2 08:11:11 09:09:29 00:58:18
Tinahealy Tri 3 Roland Griffen 3 09:09:29 09:59:29 00:50:00
Tinahealy Tri 4 Alan Byrne 4 09:59:29 11:07:35 01:08:06
Tinahealy Tri 5 Stephen Perry 5 11:07:35 12:17:52 01:10:17 5:17:52

4 Baby Faced Assassins 1 John Baldwin 1 07:00:00 07:54:50 00:54:50
Baby Faced Assassins 2 Claire Lauder 2 07:54:50 09:11:49 01:16:59
Baby Faced Assassins 3 Joe Wright 3 09:11:49 10:02:49 00:51:00
Baby Faced Assassins 4 Barry Ahearne 4 10:02:49 11:11:10 01:08:21
Baby Faced Assassins 5 Andy Hayes 5 11:11:10 12:24:19 01:13:09 5:24:19

5 Aughrim Runners 1 Celine Lancaster 1 07:00:00 08:05:58 01:05:58
Aughrim Runners 2 John Keenan 2 08:05:58 09:14:28 01:08:30
Aughrim Runners 3 Keith O'Shea 3 09:14:28 10:04:23 00:49:55
Aughrim Runners 4 Mick Byrne 4 10:04:23 11:25:58 01:21:35
Aughrim Runners 5 Donal Linehan 5 11:25:58 12:43:45 01:17:47 5:43:45

6 The Monday Club 1 Edel Bailey 1 07:00:00 08:18:50 01:18:50
The Monday Club 2 Eavan Connolly 2 08:18:50 09:50:50 01:32:00
The Monday Club 3 Peter Adams 3 09:50:50 11:01:04 01:10:14
The Monday Club 4 Tierna Kelly 4 11:01:04 12:55:40 01:54:36
The Monday Club 5 John Dixon 5 12:55:40 14:51:50 01:56:10 7:51:50
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7 Sky High 1 Niamh Drew 1 07:00:00 08:18:51 01:18:51
Sky High 2 Orla Keenan 2 08:18:51 09:50:50 01:31:59
Sky High 3 Alan Kavanagh 3 09:50:50 11:01:20 01:10:30
Sky High 4 Eamonn Hourihan 4 11:01:20 12:56:30 01:55:10
Sky High 5 Caitriona Flynn 5 12:56:30 14:50:50 01:54:20 7:50:50

8 The Goosebankers 1 Luke Lennon 1 07:00:00 08:01:35 01:01:35
The Goosebankers 2 Alex Gleeson 2 08:01:35 09:06:35 01:05:00
The Goosebankers 3 Darragh Flynn 3 09:06:35 09:49:18 00:42:43
The Goosebankers 4 Sandra Lynch 4 09:49:18 10:57:40 01:08:22
The Goosebankers 5 Simon Monds 5 10:57:40 12:11:07 01:13:27 5:11:07

9 Wicklow Blues 1 Paul Whelan 1 07:00:00 08:04:32 01:04:32
Wicklow Blues 2 Mark Redmond 2 08:04:32 09:08:34 01:04:02
Wicklow Blues 3 Linda Gahan 3 09:08:34 10:08:09 00:59:35
Wicklow Blues 4 Roisin Daly 4 10:08:09 11:38:47 01:30:38
Wicklow Blues 5 Brian Maher 5 11:38:47 14:47:27 03:08:40 7:47:27

10 Glendalough A/C (A) 1 Rene Borg 1 07:00:00 07:56:06 00:56:06
Glendalough A/C (A) 2 Amidou Dembele 2 07:56:06 08:56:20 01:00:14
Glendalough A/C (A) 3 Claire O’Callaghan 3 08:56:20 09:46:31 00:50:11
Glendalough A/C (A) 4 Peter Bell 4 09:46:31 10:53:00 01:06:29
Glendalough A/C (A) 5 Barry Murphy 5 10:53:00 12:05:10 01:12:10 5:05:10

11 The Trail Blazers 1 Eithne Walsh 1 07:00:00 08:04:19 01:04:19
The Trail Blazers 2 Mark Walsh 2 08:04:19 09:07:38 01:03:19
The Trail Blazers 3 Paul Kelly 3 09:07:38 09:54:17 00:46:39
The Trail Blazers 4 Francois Kulik 4 09:54:17 11:10:45 01:16:28
The Trail Blazers 5 Andrew Hanney 5 11:10:45 12:32:42 01:21:57 5:32:42

12 5 IMRA Suspects 1 Mick Hanney 1 07:00:00 07:53:14 00:53:14
5 IMRA Suspects 2 Dermot Murphy 2 07:53:14 08:55:28 01:02:14
5 IMRA Suspects 3 Vanessa Sallier 3 08:55:28 10:15:55 01:20:27
5 IMRA Suspects 4 Mikey Fry 4 10:15:55 11:20:14 01:04:19
5 IMRA Suspects 5 John Bell 5 11:20:14 12:30:55 01:10:41 5:30:55

13		(Team	TBC)Bushy Dublin Parkrun Tourists  1 Did	Not	Run 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Bushy Dublin Parkrun Tourists  2 Did	Not	Run 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Bushy Dublin Parkrun Tourists  3 Did	Not	Run 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Bushy Dublin Parkrun Tourists  4 Did	Not	Run 4 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Bushy Dublin Parkrun Tourists  5 Did	Not	Run 5 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 0:00:00
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14 Ballyteige Bandits 1 Dee Joint 1 07:00:00 08:09:21 01:09:21
Ballyteige Bandits 2 Chris Joint 2 08:09:21 09:21:31 01:12:10
Ballyteige Bandits 3 Niamh O’Ceallaigh 3 09:21:31 10:19:35 00:58:04
Ballyteige Bandits 4 Holly Trindall 4 10:19:35 12:06:57 01:47:22
Ballyteige Bandits 5 Cormac O’Ceallaigh 5 12:06:57 13:25:13 01:18:16 6:25:13

15 Ballyroan Abbeyleix & District 1 Thomas Dunne 1 07:00:00 08:01:00 01:01:00
Ballyroan Abbeyleix & District 2 Cian McDonald 2 08:01:00 08:59:58 00:58:58
Ballyroan Abbeyleix & District 3 Kate McDonald 3 08:59:58 09:49:40 00:49:42
Ballyroan Abbeyleix & District 4 Liam Dunne 4 09:49:40 10:53:50 01:04:10
Ballyroan Abbeyleix & District 5 Martin McDonald 5 10:53:50 12:03:37 01:09:47 5:03:37

16 Fit for Life goes Offroad 1 Roisin Ryan 1 07:00:00 08:11:45 01:11:45
Fit for Life goes Offroad 2 Kevin Ecock 2 08:11:45 09:35:54 01:24:09
Fit for Life goes Offroad 3 Alan Creighton 3 09:35:54 10:57:40 01:21:46
Fit for Life goes Offroad 4 John MacGabhann 4 10:57:40 12:23:26 01:25:46
Fit for Life goes Offroad 5 Fergus M 5 12:23:26 13:56:55 01:33:29 6:56:55

17 Scrambled Legs & Achin’ 1 Stephen Keane 1 07:00:00 07:56:10 00:56:10
Scrambled Legs & Achin’ 2 James Guiheen 2 07:56:10 09:02:11 01:06:01
Scrambled Legs & Achin’ 3 Ingrid Branagan 3 09:02:11 09:55:27 00:53:16
Scrambled Legs & Achin’ 4 Gareth Donnelly 4 09:55:27 11:18:04 01:22:37
Scrambled Legs & Achin’ 5 Alan Kearney 5 11:18:04 12:32:30 01:14:26 5:32:30

18 Aer Lingus 1 Melanie Kialka 1 07:00:00 08:25:45 01:25:45
Aer Lingus 2 Lisa Jane Dorman 2 08:25:45 10:01:44 01:35:59
Aer Lingus 3 Claire Moore 3 10:01:44 11:01:51 01:00:07
Aer Lingus 4 Nik Robinson 4 11:01:51 12:39:52 01:38:01
Aer Lingus 5 Shane Fitzpatrick 5 12:39:52 14:46:50 02:06:58 7:46:50

19 Glendalough A/C (B) 1 Barry O’Neill 1 07:00:00 07:56:15 00:56:15
Glendalough A/C (B) 2 Donna Quinn 2 07:56:15 09:05:24 01:09:09
Glendalough A/C (B) 3 Catherine Devitt 3 09:05:24 09:59:50 00:54:26
Glendalough A/C (B) 4 Rachel Wisdom 4 09:59:50 11:12:43 01:12:53
Glendalough A/C (B) 5 Colm Kenna 5 11:12:43 12:42:18 01:29:35 5:42:18

20 Parnell Dynamos 1 Clive Quinn 1 07:00:00 07:47:00 00:47:00
Parnell Dynamos 2 Alan Dalton 2 07:47:00 08:46:00 00:59:00
Parnell Dynamos 3 Aisling Kirwan 3 08:46:00 09:36:40 00:50:40
Parnell Dynamos 4 Anthony Breen 4 09:36:40 10:46:40 01:10:00
Parnell Dynamos 5 Tom Moore 5 10:46:40 11:53:48 01:07:08 4:53:48 3rd
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21 Up North 1 Elizabeth Wheeler 1 07:00:00 07:57:17 00:57:17
Up North 2 Connor Reid 2 07:57:17 08:55:58 00:58:41
Up North 3 Clive Bailey 3 08:55:58 09:40:00 00:44:02
Up North 4 Don Travers 4 09:40:00 10:40:27 01:00:27
Up North 5 Jonny Stead 5 10:40:27 11:40:15 00:59:48 4:40:15 2nd

22 Haute Route Runners 1 Joy Johnson 1 07:00:00 08:03:12 01:03:12
Haute Route Runners 2 Basil Geoghegan 2 08:03:12 09:26:16 01:23:04
Haute Route Runners 3 Jonathon Kelly 3 09:26:16 10:27:40 01:01:24
Haute Route Runners 4 Dalton Philips 4 10:27:40 11:48:36 01:20:56
Haute Route Runners 5 Warren Baxter 5 11:48:36 13:23:41 01:35:05 6:23:41

23 Kicking Donkeys 1 Did	Not	Run 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Kicking Donkeys 2 Did	Not	Run 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Kicking Donkeys 3 Did	Not	Run 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Kicking Donkeys 4 Did	Not	Run 4 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Kicking Donkeys 5 Did	Not	Run 5 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 0:00:00

24 MAPLE 1 Laura Cotter 1 07:00:00 08:07:56 01:07:56
MAPLE 2 Ann Tobin 2 08:07:56 09:26:54 01:18:58
MAPLE 3 Paula Hegarty 3 09:26:54 10:26:12 00:59:18
MAPLE 4 Emma Parkinson 4 10:26:12 11:52:40 01:26:28
MAPLE 5 Maureen Lowther 5 11:52:40 13:20:24 01:27:44 6:20:24

25 Wicklow Waysters 1 Lucia Ponce 1 07:00:00 08:17:22 01:17:22
Wicklow Waysters 2 Emma Sokell 2 08:17:22 09:52:35 01:35:13
Wicklow Waysters 3 Brendan Lawlor 3 09:52:35 10:53:59 01:01:24
Wicklow Waysters 4 Martin Price 4 10:53:59 12:27:15 01:33:16
Wicklow Waysters 5 Kevin Grogan 5 12:27:15 13:52:52 01:25:37 6:52:52

26 TT Racers 1 Tom Lupton 1 07:00:00 07:46:20 00:46:20
TT Racers 2 Laura Shaughnessy 2 07:46:20 08:41:10 00:54:50
TT Racers 3 Caoimhin Mac Maolain 3 08:41:10 09:24:30 00:43:20
TT Racers 4 Rory O’Connor 4 09:24:30 10:25:20 01:00:50
TT Racers 5 Ian Conroy 5 10:25:20 11:24:25 00:59:05 4:24:25 1st

27 Trail Mates 1 Lydia Webb 1 07:00:00 08:07:32 01:07:32
Trail Mates 2 Donal Morrissey 2 08:07:32 09:23:50 01:16:18
Trail Mates 3 Sandra Pegman 3 09:23:50 10:22:47 00:58:57
Trail Mates 4 Mark Byrne 4 10:22:47 11:32:13 01:09:26
Trail Mates 5 Brian Gurrin 5 11:32:13 12:53:01 01:20:48 5:53:01
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28 Jet Setters 1 David Tyner 1 07:00:00 08:03:29 01:03:29
Jet Setters 2 Lucy O’Malley 2 08:03:29 09:09:24 01:05:55
Jet Setters 3 Shirley Harty 3 09:09:24 10:07:14 00:57:50
Jet Setters 4 Chris Willoughby 4 10:07:14 11:24:49 01:17:35
Jet Setters 5 Gerry Brady 5 11:24:49 12:42:33 01:17:44 5:42:33

29 Parnell 2 1 Robert Murphy 1 07:00:00 07:51:55 00:51:55
Parnell 2 2 Sonya McConnan 2 07:51:55 08:52:35 01:00:40
Parnell 2 3 Tony Collins 3 08:52:35 09:38:14 00:45:39
Parnell 2 4 Richard Church 4 09:38:14 10:47:08 01:08:54
Parnell 2 5 Ben Mooney 5 10:47:08 11:55:49 01:08:41 4:55:49 4th

30 Models and Farmers 1 Yvonne Brennan 1 07:00:00 08:00:25 01:00:25
Models and Farmers 2 Brendan Ryan 2 08:00:25 09:01:51 01:01:26
Models and Farmers 3 Sheila O’Byrne 3 09:01:51 10:04:04 01:02:13
Models and Farmers 4 Hugh Kinsella 4 10:04:04 11:18:00 01:13:56
Models and Farmers 5 Patrick Kinsella 5 11:18:00 12:26:50 01:08:50 5:26:50

31 First Timers 1 Andy	Lennon 1 07:00:00 07:57:26 00:57:26
First Timers 2 Derek	Quinn 2 07:57:26 09:15:50 01:18:24
First Timers 3 Pauline	Madden 3 09:15:50 10:14:05 00:58:15
First Timers 4 Dave	Meehan 4 10:14:05 11:33:12 01:19:07
First Timers 5 Liam	Cullen 5 11:33:12 13:09:32 01:36:20 6:09:32

Solo	-	Men Louis	Byrne 07:00:00 08:16:45 01:16:45
08:16:45 09:43:09 01:26:24
09:43:09 10:51:28 01:08:19
10:51:28 13:04:10 02:12:42
13:04:10 15:21:36 02:17:26 08:21:36

Solo	-	Women Roisin	Byrne DNF DNF


